Saturday, February 24, 2018
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ALIAS

Stone Ground
Cardboard Cowboy
Rider In The Sky
Doc Kemm

Denny Boy
Palmetto Traveler
Lorenzo Kid
Carolina Gray Dawg
Laredo Lou

Black Mike

Fast Finger Fife
Palmetto Jack
Foxy Filly

Choco Kid

Two Fingers Kurt
Pick Ax Pete

Mr. Bull Wacker
Rango Kid

Big Iron Jenkins

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49r
Ccow
CB
SL
SD
49r
BW
SL
CB
FCD
cow
SD
COWG
WRA
WRA
DC
GFS
ES
WRA
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1:59:58 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.68
23.80
31.86
37.34
37.66
39.94
43.20
36.37
38.72
35.58
30.43
47.09
40.94
48.94
51.53
55.82
56.73
78.77
82.02

Stage 2
Time
10.79
36.02
16.36
15.63
15.30
16.58
16.18
17.77
23.50
20.84
15.37
32.17
29.80
27.30
28.51
34.73
41.03
27.98
34.96

Stage 3
Time
39.02
26.68
27.21
29.67
25.42
28.23
30.14
35.67
29.24
33.04
36.93
30.40
36.13
38.02
44.89
45.83
49.13
61.11
85.51

Stage 4
Time
24.47
24.20
26.47
26.19
26.52
38.60
34.57
30.14
28.10
37.61
46.84
40.31
40.11
45.03
53.14
41.67
51.24
47.37
123.14

Shoot Date: 2/24/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

19.40 17.39 132.75
21.49 17.11 149.30
25.63 26.77 154.30
25.93 28.64 163.40
33.68 30.10 168.68
24.98 28.27 176.60
29.96 27.74 181.79
37.75 28.73 186.43
34.92 35.86 190.34
31.96 33.47 192.50
38.20 26.08 193.85
37.40 40.72 228.09
44.47 39.12 230.57
38.14 37.75 235.18
35.89 37.50 251.46
43.35 42.93 264.33
40.68 44.74 283.55
51.29 46.04 312.56

105.15 86.78 517.56



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/stone Ground 49r 13275  21] 2168{0f0/ofo] 1 | 2168 1079 ollolfo][1] 1079] 1902 400014 3902 2447000 0] 2] 2447 194000001 1940 1739 0 0 0 17.39
2[cardboard Cowboy  |cow | 149.30] 26| 23.80[0]0|0 0] 2 2380 16.02 ool o8| 3602 21681000l 2] 2668 19.20H 1 H 0 H ool H 24.20H 21.49” ofolofof2] 2149 1711] 0 0] 0 1 ‘ 17.11
3[Rider In The Sky cB 15430 25| 3186/ 0|0/0|0| 4 | 3186 1636 oo o] 6| 1636 2721/0 o 0| 0|3 2721 2647 0 0 o0 0| 4| 2647 2563/0 0| 0| 04| 2563 2677/0] 00 4 2677
4/Doc kemm st 16340 32| 2734/0[1/0]0| 7 | 3734 1563 olofol 4] 1563 20670 0ol o]e ’ 29.67 26.19H 0 H 0 H olofs H 26‘19H 25‘93” oo ol ols]| 2593 2364 1] 0f0 7J 28.64
5/Denny Boy D 168.68| 33| 37.66/0|0/0|0| 8 | 37.66 15.30 0o o0 o] 2| 1530] 2542/ 0 00| 0 1 2542 265 0 0 0 0| 5| 2652 3368/0 0| 0| 08| 3368 2510 1|0 o0 9 3010
6|Palmetto Traveler  |49r 176.60| 40| 29.94/2|0|0|0| 10 | 3994 1658 olol[o] 7| 1658 2823000l o0 4‘ 28.23 ZS‘GO‘UMBTE‘ 38.60H 24.98” ofololf o3| 2498 2827/0]0]0 6‘ 28.27
7| Lorenzo Kid BW 181.79| 43| 3320(0|1(0|0| 12 | 4320 1618 0 o ol 5| 1618 3014|000 0 7 3014 2057 1 0 0 0|8 3457 209 0 0| 0| 0| 6| 299 2774/ 0 0|0 5| 27.74
8|Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 18643 51| 3637/0|0[0|0] 6 3637 17.77 o/ o|o|s]| 1777 3567/ 0 0] 0 0 10‘ 35.67 30414H 0 H 0 H olol7 H 30.14H 37.75” ol ol ol ol12] 3775/ 2873000 8 ‘ 28.73
9/Laredo Lou B 19034 50| 3372)1]0/0|0| 9 | 3872 1850 00 |o0]10| 2350 2024/ 0 00| 0|5 2924 2810 0 0 o0 0| 6| 2810 2992|100l 09| 3492 258200 1] 3586
10|Black Mike FCD 19250 49| 3558/0(0f0]0] 5 3558/ 2084 o/ol[o] 9| 2084 3304000009 ‘ 33.04 32461H 1 H 0 H 0o 09 H 37.51H 31.96” ofolofof7] 319 3347/ 0 0]0 10’ 33.47
11| Fast Finger Fife cow | 19385 50| 3043/ 0|0|0|0| 3 | 3043 1537 00 o] 3| 1537] 36930 0| 0| 0 12 3693 468 0 0 O o0 15 4684 28200 1| 0| 0 14| 3820 2608 0| 0|0 3 26.08
12|Palmetto Jack ) 22809 74| 42001]0/0|0]| 13 | 4700 2217 o0 |ol1s| 3217/ 30400 0o 08 ‘ 30.40 30431H 2 H 0 H 0012 H 40.31H 37.40” oo ol ol1] 3740 3072]2] 0|0 151 40.72
13| Foxy Filly cow | 23057 78] 4094/0|0|0|0| 11| 4094 1980 00 |o0/|14| 2980 36130 0| 0| 0 11 3613 4011 0 0 O o0 | 11| 4011 394710 0| 0 17| 4447 3412/ 1] 0] 0 14 3012
14|Choco Kid WRa | 235.18| 78| 4334/1]0|0 0| 14| asoa 2730 00 ol 11]| 2730 3802/ 0 0|0 o0 13‘ 38.02 40.03‘WWFTE‘ 45.03H 38.14” oo ol ol13]| 3814 3775/0]0f0 13‘ 37.75
15 Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 25146 83] 4653(1|0|0|0 15| 5153 2351 ol olloll13] 2851 3989 1| 0|0 |0 15 4489 4314 2 0 0 0|18 5314 358 0| 0| 0| 0 |10| 358 3750 0 0 O 12| 37.50
16/Pick Ax Pete DC 26433 93| 5582(0(0/0|0| 16 | 5582 3473 00 |o0l16| 3473 45830 00 o0 16‘ 45.83 41.67H 0 H 0 H o013 H 41.67H 43.35” oo ol ol 4335 4293 0] o]0 16—‘ 42.93
17|Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 28355 102] 5173(1]0/0|0| 17 | 5673 36.03 00 |o0/|19| 4103 390132 o] 0| 0|17 4913 4624 1 0o o0 o0 |17 5124 4068/ 0 0| 0| 0 15| 4068 4474 0| 0] 0 17| 44.74
18|Rango Kid ES 312.56| 100 53.77/5|0|0|0| 18 | 7877 2298 o/ ol[o]12| 2798 46113000 18‘ 61.11 47437H 0 H 0 H o o016 H 47.37H 51.29” ool ol o8] s120] 4604 0] 0] 0 18‘ 46.04
19 Big Iron Jenkins WRA | 517.56| 112| 8202(0|0|0|0| 19 | 8202 3496 0 0 |o0|17| 349 80511 0o 0| 0 19 8551 10314 4 0 0 0 | 19| 12314 10015/ 1| 0| 0| 0 19| 105.15] 8178 1| 0| 0 19 86.78




Saturday, February 24, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: 49T
1 Stone Ground

ALIAS

2  Palmetto Traveler

Page 1

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:00:47 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
1w South Carolina 4 0 0
6 South Carolina 4 0 0

2/24/2018
Final
Time

132.75
176.60



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; B Western
1 Lorenzo Kid 7 South Carolina 1 1 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

181.79



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM 2/24/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Cattle Baron

1 RiderIn The Sky 3 ok South Carolina 0 0 0 154.30
2 LaredoLou 9 South Carolina 5 0 0 190.34
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Saturday, February 24, 2018

Category
Standing
Category: Cowboy
1 Cardboard Cowboy
2  Fast Finger Fife

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:00:47 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
2 Georgia 6 0 0
11 South Carolina 0 1 0

2/24/2018
Final
Time

149.30
193.85



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety
Category: Cowgirl
1 Foxy Filly 13 Georgia 4 0 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

230.57



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Don CORLEONE
1  Pick Ax Pete 16 Fkkk South Carolina 0 0 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

264.33



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety

Category: Elder Statesman
1 RangoKid 18 South Carolina 9 0 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

312.56



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Black Mike 10 South Carolina 1 0 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

192.50



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Gunfighter Senior
1 Mr. Bull Wacker 17 South Carolina 5 0 0
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2/24/2018
Final
Time

283.55



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM 2/24/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Denny Boy 5 South Carolina 1 0 0 168.68
2 Palmetto Jack 12 South Carolina 7 0 0 228.09
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM 2/24/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Silver Senior

1 Doc Kemm 4 South Carolina 1 1 0 163.40
2  Carolina Gray Dawg 8 Fkkk South Carolina 0 0 0 186.43
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Saturday, February 24, 2018

Category
Standing
Category: Wrangler
1 Choco Kid
2  Two Fingers Kurt

ALIAS

3 Big Iron Jenkins
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:00:48 PM
Match Clean
Final Match
14
15
19

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
0 0
0 0

2/24/2018
Final
Time

235.18
251.46
517.56



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:01:30 PM Shoot date:

Carolina Gray Dawg
Pick Ax Pete
Rider In The Sky

Total clean shooters: 3

2/24/2018



